
Prices
 Aquadar SPA

ELECTROPHYSICAL THERAPY
Laser therapy
Therapeutic ultrasound
Phonophoresis 
Electrophoresis 
Magnetic therapy
Magnetophoresis
Darsonval
Microwave Thermotherapy
Electrotherapy
Quartz tube
Diadynamic therapy
Diadynamic diadinamophoresis
Amplipulse therapy
[Ampli-pulse phoresis
Inhalation 

10-15
10-20
15-25
15-25
15-30
15-30
15-20
15-20

30
2-4

10-15
10-15
10-15
10-15
10-15

70
70
70
70
70
80
70
70
80
40
70
70
70
70
40

Cost, UAHDuration, min.

Hydromassage
Hydromassage therapy with bischofite
Hydromassage with sea salt
Contrast & Massage Shower (Charcot Model)
Circular shower
Rising shower

180
200
200
170
80
80

20
20
20
10
5
5

Cost, UAHDuration, min.
WELLNESS SHOWERS AND HYDROMASSAGE

Pearl Bath with Bishofit
Bubble bath
Rejuvenating aroma bath
Turpentine bath
Bromine bath
The four-chamber bath
Exhaust Bath
Exhaust in turpentine water
Exhaust in seawater

 

150
150
150
150
180
100
220
250
250

15
15
15
15
15
15
30
30
30

Cost, UAHDuration, min.
WELLNESS BATHS 

Teaching a young child to swim
Water exercise program for pregnant women
Fitness training

150
150
100

30-45
30-45
45-60

Cost, UAHDuration, min.
PERSONAL TRAINER


